
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

N°
1

148
6

18
4

37
19
22
29

149
32
13

126
51
53
35
34
63
66
62

125
31
56
15
28

134
59
2

41
135
109
60

130
52
23
40

150
3

43
61
10
54
33
7

30
5

129
58

Nombre
Aitor HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ
Kevin SUAREZ FERNANDEZ
Ismael BARBA FRUTOS
Iñigo GÓMEZ ELORRIAGA
Asier ARREGUI DOMINGUEZ
Agustin NAVARRO VIDAL
Jon GÓMEZ ELORRIAGA
Mauro GONZÁLEZ FONTÁN
Joseba LEON GUTIERREZ
Adrian VALVERDE CASAS
Javier MANZANO GOMEZ
Ismael ESTEBAN AGÜERO
Aitor AGUIRRE MARTIN
Jorge RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA
Arnau ROTA CANO
Alain MENDIJUR LOPEZ DE MUNAIN
Diego MARTINEZ PEÑA
Asier URDAIBAI ERAUZKIN
Oscar VÁZQUEZ CREPO
Zigor URAIN ZABALA
Victor AGUADO RODRIGUEZ
Jonatan LOPEZ PERRINO
Alberto SAINZ ONTALVILLA
Alberto FERNANDEZ SAINZ
Jokin IRAZOLA ASUA
Raul GONZALEZ CARRACEDO
Jonathan SOUSA ARAUJO
Daniel ANIA GONZALEZ
Unai PANIAGAUA GARCIA
Jorge GONZÁLEZ GÁMEZ
Josu PENA HERNAEZ
Antonio SUAREZ FERNANDEZ
Jon ASTONDOA AGINAGA
Jose ROMERO MANOTAS
Alberto GONZÁLEZ GALAN
David OVIN VICTORERO
Cristian VIDAL GÓMEZ
Josu ARREGI DOMINGUEZ
Jon PENA HERNAEZ
Roberto TRUEBA CRESPO
Gonzalo DE LUIS MARTINEZ
Jose Luis RUIZ DORADO
Manuel MARTIN JIMENEZ
Ekaitz BARRAINKUA BESOITAGOENA
Iván LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ
Francisco BAÑA GRELA
Mikel ARBELOA EGUIARTE
Ion SARASUA AGIRRE

Clase
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
SENIOR
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE

Vueltas
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

Total T°
1:00:22.737
1:01:06.297
1:01:19.054
1:01:31.034
1:01:31.677
1:01:33.706
1:02:48.056
1:03:52.997
1:03:59.915
1:04:04.875
1:04:25.403
1:04:30.183
1:04:34.096
1:04:42.609
1:04:48.314
1:05:12.314
1:05:21.321
1:05:33.269
1:06:03.535
1:06:13.894
1:06:15.996
1:06:17.173
1:06:17.924
1:06:20.835
1:06:57.237
1:07:07.891
1:07:23.628

58:52.501
59:06.420
59:11.967
59:12.113
59:12.673
59:41.005

1:02:02.323
1:07:26.333

48:19.239
51:03.713
51:16.151
51:20.426
51:32.390
51:50.687
51:55.160
52:26.086
52:26.788
52:32.857
59:12.696

1:00:31.043
1:02:23.394

Dif. resp. 1°

43.560
56.317

1:08.297
1:08.940
1:10.969
2:25.319
3:30.260
3:37.178
3:42.138
4:02.666
4:07.446
4:11.359
4:19.872
4:25.577
4:49.577
4:58.584
5:10.532
5:40.798
5:51.157
5:53.259
5:54.436
5:55.187
5:58.098
6:34.500
6:45.154
7:00.891
1 Vuelta
1 Vuelta
1 Vuelta
1 Vuelta
1 Vuelta
1 Vuelta
1 Vuelta
1 Vuelta

2 Vueltas
2 Vueltas
2 Vueltas
2 Vueltas
2 Vueltas
2 Vueltas
2 Vueltas
2 Vueltas
2 Vueltas
2 Vueltas
2 Vueltas
2 Vueltas
2 Vueltas

Equipo
SPECIALIZED-ERMUA
BIO RACER - BH
SPIUK BH
BIO-RACER/CARAVANAS ERANDIO
BIZIKLETA.COM
CIUDAD DE OVIEDO
BIO-RACER/CARAVANAS ERANDIO
TB TRANSPORTES - SALVATERRA DE MIÑO
BIKEZONA
C.C.RIAS BAIXAS
ZAMORA CX CHAPAN TEAM
MAESTRE BIKES
ITURRIBERO
SPECIALIZED ESPAÑA
SPECIALIZED
BIZIKLETA.COM
ENBICI/STEVENS/MECHA
BIZIKLETA.COM
OVCBIKES
VIBIKE BIKES+TRIATHLON
ENBICI/STEVENS/MECHA
CONSRUC. PAULINO
MTB RAMALES
GOMUR - CANTABRIA
ELORRIOKO BANAN BANAN
ACTYON - ACADEMIA POSTAL
CLUB CICLISTA DE LA FUENTE
NESTA-MMR
CICLOS GETXO
BICICLETAS SALCHI
ZONA BIKE
BIO RACER - BH
ARTATXORI
DEMOBIKE FELT CROSS RACING
AVIBIKE
TEAM BIKE CABRANES
ALUMINIOS CORTIZO
ASMAZANK
ZONA BIKE
BIO RACER - BH
EL CORNEYU C.C
BF_BIKES
AVIBIKE
GARAIKO TRIATLOI TALDEA
MAESTRE BIKES
COMPOSTELANO
S.C.KARRANTZA
GARAIKO TRIATLOI TALDEA

Provincia
BIZKAIA
CANTABRIA
MADRID
BIZKAIA
GIPUZKOA
ASTURIAS
BIZKAIA
PONTEVEDRA
BIZKAIA
PONTEVEDRA
ZAMORA
CANTABRIA
ARABA
MADRID
BARCELONA
ALAVA
MADRID

MADRID
ALAVA
MADRID
AVILA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
BIZKAIA
OURENSE
PONTEVEDRA
ASTURIAS
BIZKAIA
MADRID
BIZKAIA
CANTABRIA
BIZKAIA
BIZKAIA
ÁVILA
ASTURIAS
A CORUÑA
GIPUZKOA
BIZKAIA
CANTABRIA
ASTURIAS
CANTABRIA
AVILA
BIZKAIA
BIZKAIA
A CORUÑA
BIZKAIA
BIZKAIA

Clasificado por vueltas

Márgen de victoria

43.560

Velocidad media

23,849

Mejor t° de vuelta

7:24.108

Mejor Vel.

24,318

Mejor vuelta para

148 - Kevin SUAREZ FERNANDEZ

Impresos: 18/10/2014 18:03:10

Felix Gonzalez
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Pos.
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

N°
139
36

105
127
136
39
38

144
104
57

501
11
45
50
46

106
112
141
42
21
20
55

111
16

103
102
132
133

8
502
140
67
64
65

146
26

Nombre
Jon LAINZ ZABALA
Pablo MUÑOZ RETAMAL
Javier ENCINAS MÍNGUEZ
Roi ÁLVAREZ ÁLVAREZ
Aritz HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
Dario Manuel OTERO PAMPIN
Daniel ORTIZ MARTINEZ
Luis PANTIN MONTIEL
Manuel CELIS PÉREZ
Mario José SAN EMETERIO GANDIAGA
Ekaitz ITURRALDE GORROTXATEGI
José Alberto DEL RIO LORENZO
Sergio POZUELO PELLÍN
Alvaro REY PASANDIN
Jorge PUEBLA MARTINEZ-VILLASANTE
Jorge LOPEZ PUEYO
Javier VILCHES HORTIGUELA
Juan Pablo MANGAS ALONSO
Rafael PEDRET RIUS
Jorge GONZALEZ DUEÑAS
Víctor GONZÁLEZ DEL POZO
Jose Emilio RUIZ RUIZ
Angel VEGA MERODIO
Mikel FERNÁNDEZ-NAVAMUEL PEREDA
Eduardo ARCE ORTIZ
Víctor Manuel ANDRÉS PASCUAL
Marcos CUESTA CAVIA
Luis Mari FERNÁNDEZ
David BENITO JIMENEZ
Alexander GUTIERREZ ETXEZARRAGA
Iker MADRID FONTANEDA
Michel VUELTA IZQUIERDO
Inazio URIGUEN ARBAIZA
Jon URTEAGA DELGADO
Santiago RAPOSO MORENO
Ricardo AGUADO SCHWABUAUER

Clase
SUB23
ELITE
SENIOR
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
SENIOR
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SENIOR
SENIOR
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SENIOR
ELITE
SENIOR
SENIOR
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE

Vueltas
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
1
1
1

Total T°
43:53.710
44:10.650
44:29.818
44:31.121
44:32.858
44:38.857
44:48.505
44:58.545
45:00.560
45:00.817
45:04.484
45:05.199
36:02.307
36:21.440
36:39.357
36:39.975
36:41.438
36:50.037
36:52.171
37:18.877
37:25.947
37:39.621
38:04.804
38:21.493
26:41.587
28:38.066
28:42.305
28:42.696
28:46.778
29:46.350
30:08.683
19:39.857
21:09.930
8:13.195
9:28.213
9:48.569

Dif. resp. 1°
3 Vueltas
3 Vueltas
3 Vueltas
3 Vueltas
3 Vueltas
3 Vueltas
3 Vueltas
3 Vueltas
3 Vueltas
3 Vueltas
3 Vueltas
3 Vueltas
4 Vueltas
4 Vueltas
4 Vueltas
4 Vueltas
4 Vueltas
4 Vueltas
4 Vueltas
4 Vueltas
4 Vueltas
4 Vueltas
4 Vueltas
4 Vueltas
5 Vueltas
5 Vueltas
5 Vueltas
5 Vueltas
5 Vueltas
5 Vueltas
5 Vueltas
6 Vueltas
6 Vueltas
7 Vueltas
7 Vueltas
7 Vueltas

Equipo
LLODIANA S.C.
KAPELMUUR-HRMTG
FED. CICLISMO CASTILLA Y LÉON
TB TRANSPORTES - SALVATERRA DE MIÑO
IBAIGANE OPEL ARRATIA
C.C.MUEBLES COMPOSTELA
ARSUS SPORT
LUGONES CC
THE BATHCO
MTB RAMALES
BESTE ALDE RENT A CAR
C.C.MARIN -OTTOMAN
CARRASCO ES CICLISMO
CAMBRE- RENAULT CAEIRO
CROSSBIKER - PINA TEAM
BIKES 401 CDE
CLUB CICLISTA BURGALES
ENBICI/STEVENS/MECHA
HUNCHBACK SOCIETY BARCELONA
BIKEXTREM
BIKES 101
VALLE DE CASTAÑEDA
ZUGOR GRSS
MOZARES BTT
VALLINA TEAM
ZAMORA CX CHAPAN TEAM
BICICLETAS SALCHI
OPEL IBAIGANE ARRATIA
CYCLOCROSSBIKES
ARRATEAKO Z.E.
ZORRIBIKE LEZAMAKO T.K.T.
CHIMENEAS M.J
LAS ARENAS CD
ORDIZIAKO TX.E
CIUDAD DE OVIEDO
KAPELMUUR-HRMTG

Provincia
ARABA
MADRID
PALENCIA
PONTEVEDRA
BIZKAIA
A CORUÑA
MADRID
ASTURIAS
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
BIZKAIA
PONTEVEDRA

A CORUÑA
MADRID

BURGOS
MADRID
BARCELONA
BURGOS
ÁVILA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
BIZKAIA
CANTABRIA
ZAMORA
MADRID
BIZKAIA
MADRID
BIZKAIA
BIZKAIA
CANTABRIA
BIZKAIA
GIPUZKOA
ASTURIAS
MADRID

Clasificado por vueltas

Márgen de victoria

43.560

Velocidad media

23,849

Mejor t° de vuelta

7:24.108

Mejor Vel.

24,318

Mejor vuelta para

148 - Kevin SUAREZ FERNANDEZ

Impresos: 18/10/2014 18:03:10
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